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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE SIGN IN SHEET 
 

PROJECT NAME: 1236026: Columbus Ave. at Maplewood Ave.-Railroad Grade Separation from Western Ave. to Kedzie Ave.-CREATE GS11 

SPECIFICATION NO:  1236026                 

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Thursday, June 6, 2024 @ 10:00 a.m.  CONFERENCE LOCATION: 2N Mezzanine Conference Center, Great Fire 

LEAD DEPARTMENT:  Transportation (CDOT)   DPS CONTACT PERSON:   Luis Bejar    Email: Luis.Bejar@CityofChicago.Org 

                                                                                                                                                                                         
 

Name Company E-Mail Telephone 

Luis Bejar DPS Luis.Bejar@CityofChicago.Org 312.744.7284 

Soliman Khudeira CDOT Soliman.Khudeira@CityofChicago.Org 312.744.9605 

Sandra Foston CDOT Sandra.Foston@CityofChicago.Org 312.744.1779 

Shoshiwa Mabina  CDOT Shoshiwa.Mabina@CityofChicago.Org 312.744.5717 

Adam Backhaus Granite Construction Adam.Backhaus@Gcinc.Com 312.504.9060 

Christopher Faso Ohla USA Christopher.Faso@Ohla-USA.Com 630.387.6063 

Diane Campione Alfred Benesch & Company DCampione@Benesch.Com 312.925.0997 

Nick Faul Walsh Construction NFaul@WalshGroup.Com 312.563.5400 

Troy Clack HNTB Corporation TClack@HNTB.Com 773.520.7045 
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